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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

15 Sunday 1-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

40 Thursday 5-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

52 Wednesday 11-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

76 Sunday 15-Oct 6:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS BOWSER

110 Thursday 19-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

128 Monday 23-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

137 Wednesday 25-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

163 Sunday 29-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

190 Thursday 2-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

196 Saturday 4-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

223 Monday 6-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

250 Sunday 12-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

287 Thursday 16-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

316 Thursday 23-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

334 Monday 27-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

366 Sunday 3-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

389 Wednesday 6-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

423 Sunday 10-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

426 Monday 11-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

453 Sunday 17-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS BOWSER

486 Wednesday 20-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

517 Friday 5-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

529 Sunday 7-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

567 Thursday 11-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

574 Sunday 14-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

606 Wednesday 17-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

621 Saturday 20-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

630 Sunday 21-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS BOWSER

663 Thursday 25-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

688 Sunday 28-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

714 Wednesday 31-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

740 Sunday 4-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

783 Saturday 10-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

785 Monday 12-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

828 Sunday 18-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS BOWSER

852 Tuesday 27-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

877 Saturday 2-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

898 Monday 4-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

939 Sunday 10-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

953 Monday 11-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

971 Thursday 14-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

1010 Monday 18-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

1017 Wednesday 20-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

1032 Friday 22-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

1044 Sunday 24-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

RR004 Tuesday 2-Apr 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

RR029 Thursday 4-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

RR054 Sunday 7-Apr 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS

RR076 Tuesday 9-Apr 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

RR101 Friday 12-Apr 7:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS


